ZONING ORDINANCE

PLAN REVIEW # <u>13-04</u> DATE <u>12 SEPT 20</u>13

PLAN REVIEW

JURISDIC	TION NEW SHOREHAM		
	(CITY, COUNTY, TOWNSHIP, ETC.) CORNER OF CENTER ROAD AND BEAC	CON HILL	ROAD
LOT NUM	(STREET ADDRESS) BER & SUBDIVISION PLATIL LOT 91 (OR LEGAL DESCRIPTION)		,
LOT AREA	12,031 PER HIZA SURVEY DATED	23 AUGUS	ST 2013
ZONING D	ISTRICT RESIDENTIAL A (RA) MAP NUMBE	R	
PROPOSE	DUSE TWO SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING U	NITS	
	RY USES NONE	i	
	RONT 29' REAR 29' SIDE 22.5 ENCRO	ACHMENTS NO	NE
	RAGELOT AREA PER ROOM ET PARKING SPACES, REQUIREDFOUR (4)PROVIDED	FOUR	(4)
	SPACE NONE REQUIRED		
	PRIOR EXISTING - NO CHANGE		
		la la contraction de la contr	
	NONE	os Den	
	COMMISSION APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES - SPECIAL U		<u> </u>
BOARD OF	ZONING APPEALS APPROVAL REQUIRED YES - VARIANCES	SUP	
	CORRECTION LIST		
NO.	DESCRIPTION	ORDINANCE SECTION NUMBER	DEPT. CHECK OFF
	SUBSTANDARD LOT - 12,031 - 120, REDUCED FRONT, REAR AND SIDE SET B	000 REQ.	4 1 172
	REDUCED FRONT, REAR AND SIDE SETB	ACUS PERC	113
	FRONTAGE = 90' ALONG CENTER ROAD		_
	FRONTAGE = 90' ALONG CENTER ROAD 90 ÷ 200 = . 45 · YEMA 50 X · 45 =	22·5 (S	IDE)
	LOT DEPTH = 117.25 117.25 = 200 . 50 × 58% = 29 29' FRONT & REA	R SETRAL	U.S

4, Y	CORRECTION LIST		
NO.	DESCRIPTION	ORDINANCE SECTION NUMBER	DEPT. CHECK OFF
	EXISTING TWO FAMILY (ATTACHED)		
	DWELLING ON LOT 91		
	OWNER REQUESTS TO RELOCATE ONE		
	OF THE UNITS INTO THE EXISTING		
	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE CREATING TWO,	DETACHED	DINELLI
	UNITS		
	SPECIAL USE PERMIT REQUIRED		
	RELOCATION OF A NON-CONFORMING		
	USE	113 B 4	
2	ACCESSORY USE BUILDING NON CONFORM	IINC	
	BY LOCATION. SIDE AND REAR	1	
-	SETBACK RELIEF REQUIRED-VARIANCE	306 C	
3	OVER LOT COVERAGE BY 11.390	113 E (c)	t(E)
	VARIANCE REQ.	306 C	. ,
4	RESIDENTIAL DENSITY - 140,000 SQ		
	OF DEVELOPABLE CAND REQUIRED FOR		
	TWO DWELLINGS IN KA ZONE	304 B (!	<u> </u>
	VARIANCE REQ.		
		`	
5	VARIANCE FROM MINIMUM LOT AREA	306(c)	
	VARIANCE		
	NOTE: NO PERMIT FOUND FOR DECK ON A	COESCORY	
	STRUCTURE. DECK HAS ONE FOOT REAR SET	BACK	
	DENILLAE SCA FOR CUTS OF THE		
	ADDROVAL TO CONTRACT DISTENDING DE	SIGN (DEN	<u>リ</u>
	REQUIRE SSD FOR OWTS SYSTEM OR DE APPROVAL TO CONNECT EXISTING OWTS T ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	0	
	THURSDRY STRUCTURE		
	;		
	`.		

FLAIG PLAT ILL LOT 91 RA ZONE SUBSTANDARD LOT OF RECORD - 12,0315Q' MAX BUILDING COVERAGE = 5% OR GOOSEN 12,031< 25,000 SQ! EXISTING, ATTACHETWO FAMILY HOME 25.5 × 34 918 30 5xu 132 11 X 12 2×4 1316 EXISTING ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 12×15 1801 300 1314 15×20 + 445 165____ DECK 194150 645 1961+12031 =.16299 16.3% LOT COVERAGE REDUCED SETBACKS POR 113 FRONTAGE (FRONT LOT LINE) = 90 (CENTER ROAD) 90+200 = .45 50x .45 = 22.5' SIDEYAXE LOT DEPTH = 117.25 117.25 + 200 = 586 58% 50 × 58% = 29' FRONT & REAK

	DEF HAW NUMERICAL C	· ·
	CENSUS TRACT, FEE RECEIVE	
S. J.	LIVER RD	•
3. PLAT/MAP4:LOT/BLOC	K <u>09/-00</u> 5. FILE/PARCEL6. AREA	7, REHAB CODE (Circle one) YES
8. USE OF STRUCTURE: PREVIOUS_	PROPOSED	0.00
	L ADDRESS 557 CENT	ER RD P.D. BOX 760 TEL NO. S.G. D 961
0. CONTRACTOR (0.OR 1*) ASE	ENTERPRISES INC	TEL NO. \$60 96/
1. CONTRACTOR ADDRESS '557	CENTER PRISES INC	12. RI CONTR 16725 13. EXPIR. 4/2 REG. # 36725 DATE 4/2
·	ADDRESS.	,
5. LEAD LICENSE NAME	r	19 EVDIO
, ,	19. Stamped Prints (Circle one) Yes N	•
· ·		22. USE OF EACH FLOOR
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PE	PAR WOOD SHINGLE STOING C	BSMT.
a Not City of	T took 1 1 100	/1st
- 6,751 21DE 0	Durceny	2nd
		3rd
ODE EDITION:		Annual Control of the
	ER OWNEDSHIP	Officer Of Contemplation
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	B. OWNERSHIP	C. PRINCIPAL TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION (CONSTRUCTION CLASS (Check one)
NEW STRUCTURE	PUBLIC PRIVATE	
ADDITION TO EXISTING	1. STATE 4. TAXABLE	1. 1A 4. 2B 7. 4
MODIFICATION TO EXISTING	2CITY OR TOWN 5TAX EXEMPT	2. 1B 5, 3A 8. 5A
FOUNDATION ONLY	3OTHER SPECIFY	3. 2A 6. 3B 9. 5B
PROPOSED USE RESIDENTIAL	E. PROPOSED USE NON-RESIDENTIAL	IF. RESIDENTIAL
R-1 HOTELS	1. A-1 THEATRES 13. I-1 SUPERVISED	(COMPLETE FOR NEW BUILDINGS AND RECONSTRUCTION)
R-2 APARTMENTS	2. A-2 RESTAURANT/ 14, I-2 INSTITUTIONAL INCAPACITATED	SINGLE FAMILY 1TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY UNITS
R-3 Attached One and Two Family	3. A-3 ASSEMBLY 15. I-3 INSTITUTIONAL RESTRAINED	2. 1'OTAL NO. OF BEDROOMS
R-4 ASSISTED LIVING 9 -16	4A-4 ARENAS . , 161-4 INSTITUTIONAL OAYCARE	TOTAL NO. OF BATHROOMS 3: Full 4 Half
GARAGE	5 B BUSINESS. D. 17 M MERCANTILE	MULTI-FAMILY
CARPORT	6. F-1 FACTORY (MOD HAZARD) 18. S-1 MOD HAZARD STORAGE	5,TOTAL NO. OF KITCHENS
MANUFACTURED HOME	7. F-2 FACTORY (LOW HAZARD) 19. S-2 STORAGE 8. H-1 HIGH HAZARD 20. U MISCELLANEOUS	TOTAL NO. OF BATHROOMS 6. Full 7. Half
SWIMMING POOL One and Two Family Detached	8. H-1 DETONATION 20. U MISCELLANEOUS 9. H-2 DEFLAGRATION 21. OTHER	TOTAL NO. OF APARTMENTS BY NO. OF BEDROOMS 8. Effic. 9. 1 10. 2 10. 2
. FIREPLACE	10. H-3 PHYSICAL HAZARD SPECIFY:	8. Effic. 9. 1 10. 2 10. 2 11. 3 12. 4 13. 5 12. 4
OTHER	11. H-4 CORROSIVE TOXIC 22. MIXED USE	14. MORE, Please Specify
SPECIFY	12 H-5 HIGH HAZARD, NPM.	15 TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDINGS IN PRO.
FOUNDATION SETS BACK	H. DIMENSIONS	I. ESTIMATED COST MATERIAL AND LABOR
FROM PROPERTY LINES	1. No. of Stories2. Basement YesNo	1. GENERAL S 32.00.00 00 TO BE INSTALLED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE COST
. FRONT ftin.	MAX. MAX.	2. ELECTRICAL \$00
. REARftfn.	3. Height of Construction Ft. WIDTHOEPTH	3. PLUMBING OF PIPING \$
. LEFT SIDE ft in.	4. Total Floor Area Sq. Ft. w/o Basement	4. HEATING, AIR COND. \$
RIGHT SIDE ft in.	***************************************	6. OTHER, ELEVATOR, ETC. \$ 00
	K. TYPES OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL	TOTAL COST - \$ 62,00.090
Elev. (MSL) of lowest floor incl. basement	1 DURIN 1 DDBATE OVETEN	O. FEES 1. MUNICIPAL BUILDING
. Elev. (MSL) of	1PUBLIC 2PRIVATE SYSTEM* 3. ISDS NODATE	PERMIT FEE = TOWN \$ 42.
100 year flood		2. STATE FEE = (WIN) \$
NUMBER OF OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES	M. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY N. EQUIPMENT	STATE
THE TRAINING OF THE PARTY OF TH	1. PUBLIC 1. INCINERATOR	(1)
. ENCLOSED	2. PRIVATE 2. ELEVATOR	<u>_</u>
	3 INDIVIDUAL WELL (Enter Number)	1 & 2 FAMILY DWELLING LIMITED CHECK
ereby carlify that I have the authority to	make the foregoing application, that the application is c	NIO STATE FEE OF \$50.00 / / /
CICCA COURT WELLING ACTUOUS BRILLOWS IN	merce are recodered abbuedues? mer me abbuedues is a	The same of the sa
dersigned agree to conform to all applic	able codes and ordinances of this jurisdiction. TEL. NO \$60 94 \$7\$ APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE.	mull Hain Tresuluis

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE	BUILDING PERMI	T APPLICA	TION	B21	-111
MUNICIPALITY TOWN OF	NEWSTOREHAM	NUMERICAL CO	DE 22	PERMIT NO	111
APPLICATION DATE_ 3/11/202	NSUS TRACT	FEE RECEIVED	:\$ \$70	BY	CF_
APPLICATION DATE_3/12/202 1. STREET LOCATION_557	PENTER RD		2. ZONING DISTR	ICT	
3. PLAT/MAP /6_4. LOT/BLOG	CK 9/: 5. FILE/PARCEL	6. AREA	7. REHAB	CODE (Circle one)	YES NO
	RESIDENTEAL	PROPOSED	RASIDENT)	4140	
8. USE OF STRUCTURE: PREVIOUS 9. OWNER ANDLO F 10. CONTRACTOR (0 OR 1*)		357CEXITA	en RD PO.B	ZY TEL. NO.	0 961 78
10. CONTRACTOR (0 OR 1*)	SF ENTERPRIC		,	TEL. NO. 86	86/18
11. CONTRACTOR ADDRESS P.O.	BOX 760	,	12. RI CONTR 3672 REG. #	13. EXPIR. A	4/2/
14. ARCH, OR ENG.				TEL. NO.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
15. LEAD LICENSE NAME			16 LIC #	17. EXPIR. DATE	
18. RHODE ISLAND REG. NO					Yes No
		icie one) 165 140		OF EACH FLOOR	. 100 110
21. DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE P	ERFORMED TE	SACHUA	BSMT.		
Com 10 Cuc	Dava 64112016	SANI) 1st		
DIEDLA GAR	The April 1901	11/AL TA	0 = 2nd		
NRTOLEW	11 of Market 1861	John H	3rd		
CODE EDITION:		1-1-1-	Other		
_ A, TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	B. OWNERSHIP		C. PRINCIPAL TYPE OF	CONSTRUCTION	1
	l" -	IVATE	(CONSTRUCTION CLA	SS (Check one)	
1NEW STRUCTURE	PUBLIC PRI	IVALE	1. 1A 4. 2	В 7.	4 _
ADDITION TO EXISTING MODIFICATION TO EXISTING FOUNDATION ONLY	110170	TAXABLE			5A
4. FOUNDATION ONLY	ł "	TAX EXEMPT			5B
	3OTHER SPECIFY	PLAI		B 9.	00
D. PROPOSED USE RESIDENTIAL	E. PROPOSED USE NON-RESIDENT		F. RESIDENTIAL (COMPLETE FOR NEW BUILDINGS AND	HECONSTRUCTION)	
1 R-1 HOTELS	1 A-1 THEATRES 13	I-1 SUPERVISED INSTITUTIONAL INCAPACITATED		GLE FAMILY	
2R-2 APARTMENTS	2 A-2 RESTAURANT/ 14		1TOTAL SINGL 2. TOTAL NO. OF	E FAMILY UNITS	
R-3 Attached One and Two Family R-4 ASSISTED LIVING 9 -16		I-3 INSTITUTIONAL RESTRAINED	TOTAL NO. OF BATHROOM		Half
5. GARAGE	5 B BUSINESS 17	M MERCANTILE		LTI-FAMILY	
4 R-4 ASSISTED LIVING 9 -16 5 GARAGE 6 CARPORT 7 MANUFACTURED HOME	6 F-1 FACTORY (MOD HAZARD) 18	S-1 MOD HAZARD	5TOTAL NO. O	F KITCHENS	
	7 F-2 FACTORY (LOW HAZARD) 19	STORAGE S-2 LOW HAZARD	TOTAL NO. OF BATHROO		
BSWIMMING POOL	HIGH HAZARO	U MISCELLANEOUS	y y	TWENTS BY NO. OF BET	0. 2
9One and Two Family Detached 10. FIREPLACE	LICH HAZADD	HER	11.3 12.4	·	3. 5
11OTHER	UIGU GAZADO	XED USE	14 MORE, Ple		
SPECIFY	12 H-5 H(GH HAZARD, HPM		15 TOTAL NUI	MBER OF BUILDINGS	S IN PROJECT.
G. FOUNDATION SETS BACK	H. DIMENSIONS		I. ESTIMATED COST M	[[[]]]	4
FROM PROPERTY LINES	1. No. of Stories 2. Baseme	nt YesNo	1. GENERAL TO BE INSTALLED BUT NOT INCLUDE	S S C C C C SED IN THE ABOVE COST	.00
1. FRONT ft in.	3. Height of Construction FtWIDTH	MAY	2. ELECTRICAL	\$ \$	
2. REARin.			3. PLUMBING OR PIPING 4. HEATING, AIR COND.	\$	
3. LEFT SIDE ft in. 4. RIGHT SIDE ft in.	Total Floor Area Sq. Ft. w/o Basement_		5. FIRE SUPPRESSION	\$	
4. NIGHT SIZE IL	N TYPES OF SEWACE DISPOSAL		6. OTHER, ELEVATOR, ET	// <	.00 .00
J. FLOOD HAZARD AREA - 1. YES 2. NO 1. Elev. (MSL) of lowest	K. TYPES OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL		O. FEES		
floor incl. basement	1 PUBLIC 2, PRIVATE S	YSTEM*	1. MUNICIPAL BUILDING		, 65
2. Elev. (MSL) of 100 year flood	3. ISDS NOO	ATE	PERMIT FEE =		5
L. NUMBER OF OFF-STREET	M. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY N	. EQUIPMENT*	2. STATE FEE =		φ
PARKING SPACES	1 PUBLIC 1.	, INCINERATOR	3. RADON 1445 TOTA		\$0
1. ENCLOSED	1	ELEVATOR		AL PERMIT FEE	\$ 70.0
2. OUTDIGHTE [] [] [] [] []	3 INDIVIDUAL WELL	(Enter Number)	1 & 2 FAMILY DWELLI TO STATE FEE OF \$5	n nn 7	
I hereby parify that I have the authority	make the foregoing application, that	the application is co	rrect, and that the owner	r of this building an	id the 🕓
I hereby cafify that I have the authority undersigned agr	cable codes and ordinances of this jur	risdiction.	March 17 Cu	in fa	ef Clad
'IN-STATE DONTRACTOR = 0 OUT-OF-STATE CONTRACTOR = 1	TEL. NO \$ 40 787 BAPPLICAN	NTS SIGNATURE	J. 80.000 -	1)/	
STATE APPROVAL REQUIRED. SEE BACK		FOR			
OF FORMILLISTINEONING TON.	4				

_ _

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE	BUILDING PERMI	I APPLICA			1
MUNICIPARY NEW Sho	uham .	NUMERICAL COD	<u> ₽</u>	PERMIT NO.	
APPLICATION DATE 4/8/17	_ CENSUS TRACT	FEE RECEIVED:	<u>\$ 37 - </u>		4.771150
1. STREET LOCATION 557	CENTER		2. ZONING DIS	TRICT 2 <i>A</i>	
3. PLAT/MAP	K 9/ 5. FILE/PARCEL O	6. AREA	7. REH/	AB CODE (Circle one)) YES NO
8. USE OF STRUCTURE: PREVIOUS		PROPOSED			
9. OWNER ARNOLD FLA	アングー ADDRESS	557 CENT	ER RD	TEL. NO. 84	209478
9. OWNER FRANCIAD FLA 0. CONTRACTOR (0 OR 1*) ASE 2 11. CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 557	ENTERPRISES, INC			TEL. NO	11
1. CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 557	CONTER RD		12. RI CONTR. 36.	72.5 13. EXPIR. 1	4/1/14
4. ARCH, OR ENG.	ADDRESS			TEL, NO.	
5. LEAD LICENSE NAME	the state of the s			17. EXPIR.	
8. RHODE ISLAND REG. NO				of Occupancy Require	d Yes No
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DE	DECIDINED		22. US	E OF EACH FLOOR	
REPLACE WOOD	SHIMME (DI) PA	510E	BSMT.		
DF QUIX			1st		-
			2nd		
			3rd		
CODE EDITION: SBC-2-2	012		Other		
A. TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	B. OWNERSHIP			OF CONSTRUCTIO	N
•	PUBLIC PF	RIVATE	(CONSTRUCTION C	LASS (Check one)	:
1NEW STRUCTURE 2. ADDITION TO EXISTING	1,022.0		1. 1A	4, 2B 7	7. 4
3. X MODIFICATION TO EXISTING		TAXABLE	•		3. 5A
4 FOUNDATION ONLY	2CITY OR TOWN 5OTHER SPECIFY	- NOCENEIM I). 5B <u>½</u>
D. PROPOSED USE RESIDENTIAL	E. PROPOSED USE NON-RESIDEN				, JD <u>7</u> -
•	Į.	l:	F. RESIDENTIAL COMPLETE FOR NEW BUILDINGS	AND RECONSTRUCTION)	
1R-1 HOTELS	1A-1 THEATRES	I-1 SUPERVISED INSTITUTIONAL INSTITUTIONAL I-2 INCAPACITATED	1TOTAL SIN	SINGLE FAMILY	
2. A-2 APARTMENTS 3. R-3 Attached One and Two Family	1	1	2. TOTAL SIP		
4 R-4 ASSISTED LIVING 9 -16		1-4 INSTITUTIONAL DAYCARE		OOMS 3 Full 4.	Haif
5. GARAGE	5 B BUSINESS 17.	M MERCANTILE		MULTI-FAMILY	
6CARPORT			5TOTAL NO		
7 MANUFACTURED HOME				OOMS 6 Full 7.	
8. SWIMMING POOL 9. One and Two Family Detached	HIGH HAZABD	U MISCELLANEOUS	8. Effic.	PARTMENTS BY NO. OF BE	10, 2
9. One and Two Family Detached 10. FIREPLACE	HIGH HAZARD				13. 5
11OTHER	HIGH HAZARD			Please Specify	
SPECIFY	12. H-5 HIGH HAZARD, HPM	-	15 TOTAL	NUMBER OF BUILDING	
G. FOUNDATION SETS BACK FROM PROPERTY LINES	H. DIMENSIONS			TMATERIAL AND LA	
	1. No. of Stories 2. Basem	nent YesNo	1. GENERAL TO BE INSTALLED BUT NOT IN	CLUDED IN THE ABOVE COST	00
1. FRONT ftin.	3. Height of Construction FtMAX.	(A)C-D-1	2. ELECTRICAL 3. PLUMBING OR PIPI		.00
2. REARftin.			4. HEATING, AIR CON		.00
3. LEFT SIDE ft in. 4. RIGHT SIDE ft in.	4. Total Floor Area Sq. Ft. w/o Basement	1	5. FIRE SUPPRESSIO		.00
J. FLOOD HAZARD AREA - 1. YES 2. NO	K. TYPES OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL		6. OTHER, ELEVATOR	I, ETC. \$ _ COST \$.00.
1. Elev. (MSL) of lowest	K. TTPES OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL		O. FEES	1	
floor incl. basement	1PUBLIC 2PRIVATE S		1. MUNICIPAL BUILDIN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	s 35_
2. Elev. (MSL) of 100 year flood	3. ISDS NO	DATE	PERMIT FEE	=	s 3
L. NUMBER OF OFF-STREET	M. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY	N. EQUIPMENT*	2. STATE FEE		·
PARKING SPACES	1 PUBLIC	1. INCINERATOR	3. RADON	=	\$ = 31
1. ENCLOSED	\\\\\\	2. ELEVATOR	Τ·	OTAL PERMIT FEE	\$ 3±
2. OUTDOORS	3 INDIVIDUAL WELL	(Enter Number)	1 & 2 FAMILY DWE	ELLING LIMITED)	
I hereby certify that I have the authority to		t the application is cor	TO STATE FEE OF rect, and that the ow	ាង១០.០០ mer of this building a	and the
undersigned agree to conform to all appli	icable codes and ordinances of this ju	urisaiction. / /	wed Hon		
* IN-STATE CONTRACTOR = 0 OUT-OF-STATE CONTRACTOR = 1	TEL. NO. 360 96/ 7379 APPLICA	ANT'S SIGNATURE	wing v	1 news	
* STATE APPROVAL REQUIRED. SEE BACK		FOR	-		
OF FORM FOR INFORMATION.		100			

PLEASE PHINT OH TYPE	BUILDING PEKN	III APPLICA	NON			
MUNICIPALITY TOWN OF 1	Ju Snovenam	NUMERICAL CO	DE 23	F		UU
APPLICATION DATE 3/6/2017	CENSUS TRACT	FEE RECEIVE	o: \$3	7	BY_	4.TILLSOI
1. STREET LOCATION 557 C				NING DISTRICT		
3. PLAT/MAP /6 4. LOT/BLOC	K 4/ 5. FILE/PARCEL C) YES NO
8. USE OF STRUCTURE: PREVIOUS_			_			,
		s \$57 CEN		RD	TEL NO 8	60 961 28:
10. CONTRACTOR (0 OR 1*) ATE	- 1 - 10 P x 3 - 10		,		_TEL. NO	
11. CONTRACTOR ADDRESS 55			12. RICON	ITR.21 175	13. EXPIR.	Hilim
•			. HEG. #	ROILS	DATE V	<i>111</i> /
14. ARCH, OR ENG.			· · · · · ·		TEL. NO 17. EXPIR. DATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
15. LEAD LICENSE NAME						
18. RHODE ISLAND REG. NO	19. Stamped Prints	(Circle one) Yes No	20. Ce	rtificate of Occup		
21. DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PE	REFORMED PARTY	8 - 7 / 6			AOFITEOOR	
KEMOUR		ZOUTH S	-100	BSMT.		
1400F (Asphaul	t 6hingles)			1st		
				2nd		
				3rd	·	
CODE EDITION: SBC-2-201	13			Other		
A. TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	B. OWNERSHIP			AL TYPE OF COUCTION CLASS (C		N
1NEW STRUCTURE	PUBLIC F	PRIVATE	(OONOTI)	0011011 02100 (0	, and the state of	
2 ADDITION TO EXISTING	1STATE 4	TAXABLE	1. 1A	4. 2B	: 7.	. 4
3. X MODIFICATION TO EXISTING.		iTAX EXEMPT	2, 18	5, 3A	8	. 5A
4 FOUNDATION ONLY	3OTHER SPECIFY	· · ·	3. 2A	6.3B	9,	. 5B X
D. PROPOSED USE RESIDENTIAL	E. PROPOSED USE NON-RESIDE	NTIAL	F. RESIDEN	ITIAL	<u> </u>	
1. R-1 HOTELS	1 A-1 THEATRES 13.	INSTITUTIONAL I-1 SUPERVISED	(COMPLETE FOR NE	EW BUILDINGS AND RECON		
2. R-2 APARTMENTS		I-2 INSTITUTIONAL INCAPACITATED	1. 7	SINGLE F OTAL SINGLE FAI		
3 R-3 Attached One and Two Family		I-3 INSTITUTIONAL RESTRAINED		TOTAL NO. OF BEI		
4 R-4 ASSISTED LIVING 9 -16		-4 INSTITUTIONAL DAYCARE	i	F BATHROOMS		Half
5GARAGE	5. B BUSINESS 17.	M MERCANTILE		MULTI-FA	AMILY	
6CARPORT	1	STORAGE STORAGE		OTAL NO. OF KIT	CHENS	
7 MANUFACTURED HOME		S-2 LOW HAZARD	TOTAL NO. O	F BATHROOMS	6 Full 7	Half
8 SWIMMING POOL 9X One and Two Family Detached	HIGH HAZARD	UTILITY MISCELLANEOUS		NO. OF APARTMEN		
10. FIREPLACE	HIGH HAZARD	OTHERSPECIFY	8. Effic. 9	9. 1 12. 4		10. 2 13. 5
11. OTHER	DIOU HAZADO	MIXED USE	14	_ MORE, Please S		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SPECIFY	12 H-5 High HAZARD, HPM		15		• •	
G. FOUNDATION SETS BACK	H. DIMENSIONS		I. ESTIMATE	D COST MATE		
FROM PROPERTY LINES	1. No. of Stories 2. Base	ment Vec No	1. GENERAL	\$	2100	.00
1. FRONT ftin.	MAX	K, MAX.	2. ELECTRIC		\$.00
2, REARin.	3. Height of Construction Ft WID	DEPTH	3. PLUMBING		\$.00
3. LEFT SIDE ft in.	4. Total Floor Area Sq. Ft. w/o Basemer	nt	4. HEATING, A		\$.00
4. RIGHT SIDE ft In.			t	EVATOR, ETC.	\$.00
J. FLOOD HAZARD AREA - 1. YES 2. NO	K. TYPES OF SEWAGE DISPOSA	L		TOTAL COST	<u> </u>	.00
Elev. (MSL) of lowest floor incl. basement	1 DUDU O DONATE	CVCTCM	O. FEES	DI KI DINID		
2. Fley (MSL) of	1 PUBLIC 2 PRIVATE 3. ISDS NO.	DATE	1. MUNICIPAL PERMIT FE			\$ <u>35</u> .0
100 year flood			2. STATE FEE	=		\$ 2 .0
L. NUMBER OF OFF-STREET PARKING SPACES	M. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY	N. EQUIPMENT*	3. RADON	:		\$.0
	1 PUBLIC	1. INCINERATOR	O. LINDOIN		TORKIT FOR	37
1. ENCLOSED	2 PRIVATE	2. ELEVATOR			ERMIT FEE	* <u>- 1 </u>
2. OUTDOORS	3 INDIVIDUAL WELL	(Enter Number)	(1 & 2 FAMI	LY DWELLING L FEE OF \$50.00	-IMITED)	
I hereby certify that I have the authority to	make the foregoing application, the	ı at the application is co	rrect, and tha	t the owner of the	nis building ar	nd the
undersigned agree to conform to all applic	cable codes and ordinances of this	iurisdiction.		Allai		20
* IN-STATE CONTRACTOR = 0 OUT-OF-STATE CONTRACTOR = 1	TEL. NO. 260 941 78 18 APPLIC	CANT'S SIGNATURE	1		· / /	
* STATE APPROVAL REQUIRED. SEE BACK OF FORM FOR INFORMATION.		FOR	<i>V</i>			
GE ECHWEUM INFORMATION.					_ 	

MUNICIPALITY	NL	JMERICAL CODE	22 PERMIT NO. 9-03
APPLICATION DATE AND YELL	CENSUS TRACTF		86 40 BY STOM
	- APPLICANT TO COMPLETE ALL ITEMS		
1. STREET LOCATION CENT	TER ROAD	2	ZONING DISTRICT RA
3. PLAT/MAP 4. LOT/BLOC	α	6. AREA	7. FIRE DISTRICT NO. (0 or 1)
8. USE OF STRUCTURE: PREVIOUS		, ,	TORAGE
		ISLAND	TEL. NO. 2748
e			
101 00 113 (0.10) 10 11 (5 0) 1 /		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TEL NO.
11. ARCH. OR ENG. /VOIV.	ADDRESS		TEL. NO
•	13. Stamped Prints (Circle of	ne) Yes No 1	Certificate of Occupancy Regulred (Yes) No 16, USE OF EACH FLOOR
15. DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PR		PARO Z-V	/S BSMT.
	REPLACE EXISTING	DARIN SON	1st STRANGE value
			3700000000
			3rd STORAGE any
		~	Other
II. TYPE AND COST OF BUILDING	9 – PLEASE CHECK APPROPRIATE ITEM	AS AND ENTER REQ	
A. TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT	B. OWNERSHIP		TIMATED COST MATERIAL AND LABOR
		1. STR	UCTURAL \$ 10, 900 00
1 NEW STRUCTURE 2 ADDITION TO STRUCTURE	PUBLIC PRIVATE	TO BE IN:	STALLED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE COST
3INSTALLATION	1 STATE 4	TAXABLE	CTRICAL \$00 MBING OR PIPING \$00
4 RECONSTRUCTION	2 CITY OR TOWN 5	TAX FXFMPT	ATING, AIR COND. \$00
5. X REPLACEMENT	3 OTHER, SPECIFY	5. OTH	HER, ELEVATOR, ETC. \$00
6 FOUNDATION ONLY	***************************************		TOTAL COST \$ 10,800 00
D. PROPOSED USE RESIDENTIAL	E. PROPOSED USE NON-RESIDENTIAL	/ LEOWER ET	SIDENTIAL TE FOR NEW BUILDINGS, AND RECONSTRUCTION)
1 R-1 MOTEL, HOTEL	1 A-1-A THEATRES 13 I-2	INSTITUTIONAL INCAPACITATED	SINGLE FAMILY
2 R-2 MULTI-FAMILY	2 A-1-B THEATRES 14 1-3 3 A-2 NIGHT CLUBS 15 M	INSTITUTIONAL 1 RESTRAINED 1	TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY UNITS
3 R-3 One and Two Family Attached	3 A-2 NIGHT CLUBS 15 M 4 A-3 RESTAURANTS 16 S-1	2	TOTAL NO. OF BEDROOMS NO. OF BATHROOMS 3Full 4Half
4 R-4 One and Two Family Detached 5.	5 A-4 CHURCHES 17 S-2	· - · · · -	MULTI-FAMILY
6 CARPORT	6 A-5 STADIUMS 18 SWI	MMING POOL 5	
7 MOBILE HOME	7 B BUSINESS 19 FEN		NO. OF BATHROOMS 6Full 7Half
8 SWIMMING POOL	8 E EDUCATIONAL 20, SIGN 9 F-1 FACTORY 21 OTH		FOTAL NO. OF APARTMENTS BY NO. OF BEDROOMS
9 FENCES	10 F-2 FACTORY SPECIFY	· •	12. 4 13. 5 13. 5
10 SIGNS 11 FIREPLACE	(LOW HAZ)	14	
12 OTHER, SPECIFY	12 I-1 INSTITUTIONAL	15	TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDINGS IN PROJECT.
G. FOUNDATION SETS BACK FROM PROPERTY LINES	H. DIMENSIONS	, (cc	RINCIPAL TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ONSTRUCTION CLASS (Check one))
1. FRONT <u>EXISTING</u> ft.,in.	1. No. of Stories 2 2. Basement: Yes		5. 2C 9. 5A
2. REARft.,in.	3. Height of Construction Ft. 2/ WIDTH 15 M	EPTH_76 1. IA_	5. 2C 9. 5A 9. 5A 10. 5B 4 10. 5B
3. LEFT SIDEft.,in.	4. Total Floor Area Sq. Ft. w/o Basement 54	Ø 3. 2A	7. 3B
4. RIGHT SIDE ft., in.		4. 2B_	8. 4
J. FLOOD HAZARD AREA - 1, YES 2. NO 1. Elev. (MSL) of lowest	K. TYPES OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL	L PR	RINCIPAL TYPE OF HEATING FUEL GAS 2. ELECTRICITY 1/0.
floor incl. basement	1 PUBLIC 2PRIVATE SYSTEM	3	IL 184
100 year flood	3. ISDS NODATE	5	_SOLAR 6OTHER
M. NUMBER OF OFF-STREET	N. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY O. EQU	164	PE OF MECHANICAL AND AIR CONDITIONING
PARKING SPACES	1. PUBLIC NA 1. INCINI	ERAFOR 1.	(1/14)
1. ENCLOSED	2PRIVATE SYSTEM 2. ELEVA		· ·
2. OUTDOORS	3 INDIVIDUAL, WELL (Enter	Number) 3	
I hereby certify that I have the authority to undersigned agree to conform to all applications on the conformation of the conf	make the foregoing application, that the applicable codes and ordinances of this jurisdi- TEL. NO. 40/46/27/48 APPLICANTS	oplication is correct, a	

STATE APPROVAL REQUIRED, SEE BACK OF FORM FOR INFORMATION.

FOR

00004 07

OLLINE LIFE PROPERTY

· ·	ELECTRICAL PERI	MIT APPLICATION	. CA 8C-5
MUNICIPALITY 10W N) OF	- NEW Shon	Chamnumerical code Z	-Z_PERMIT NO. 11.8.91
APPLICATION DATE 11-8-9	CENSUS TRACT	FEE RECEIVED: \$	00 BY SAPAH
1. STREET LOCATION CONTER	Rd	POLE NO. or UNDERGROUND NO	
2. P. AT 6 3, LOT	ma I	5. FLOOR LOCATION	
6. USE OF STRUCTURE: PREVIOUS		109 PROPOSED_	SAME
7Temporary	,	Y	
8. OWNER Amie Fla	ADDRESS		TEL. NO
9. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	Beday Address 1181	Odlet St. Comb. R.S.	722-7956 TEL. NO
10. ARCH, OR ENG.	•		TEL. NO
11. STAMPED PRINTS (Circle one) YES	NO 12. RHODE ISLAND REG. NO	13. ELECTRICIA	N'S LIC. NO. AUGE5
14. DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PER	REFORMED Install eghi	wit for for fite	len store

15. Service entrance voltage/20.	248 Amperage 2 - 10	Phase /	No. of Meters
16. Wire size (cu. or al.) <u>3</u> <u>C</u>	U	Conductor Per Phase	
17. Estimated load: Electrical Heat	k.w. Lightsk	.w. RangeDryer	Motors, H.P., Phase
18. ESTIMATED COST OF COMPLETED I	NSTALLATION: \$		
building and the undersigned ag	ree to conform to all applicable co	ng application, that the application is a codes and ordinance of the state and the sta	his jurisdiction.
DO NO	OT WRITE BELOW THIS LIN	IE ELECTRICAL WIRING	PERMIT
inspections		Date	
Temporary Service			
Roughing In			PERMIT GRANTED
Service & Meter		•	DATE
Final Approval			Sulan I Prose
*For the following reasons			ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR
To life following reasons.			
	CERTIFICATE (OF INSPECTION	
			ATE
	y: The installation described above	has been completed and has been in	spected and approval is granted
for connection to your service.	· -	ELECTRICAL I	NCOECTAD
	•	ELECTRICAL I	INDEES OR

EL	ECTRICAL PERMI	T APPLICATI	ON	
MUNICIPALITY TOWN OF NOW .	SHOREHAM	NUMERICAL CODE_	_22	_ PERMIT NO. 245
APPLICATION DATE 12 JUNE 02	CENSUS TRACT	FEE RECEIVED: \$	92.00	BY M. TILLSON
1. STREET LOCATION		OLE NO. or UNDERGROUND	NO	
	4. FILE/PARCEL5.			
2. PLAT/MAP 3. LOT/BLOCK 3. LOT	• • •	PROPOSED	Residence	
	•			
71 V 7 T	Installation Change of			TEL NO.
9. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	ADDRESS			TEL NO
10. ARCH. OR ENG.	ADDRESS			TEL NO
11. STAMPED PRINTS (Circle one) YES NO		13: ELE	CTRICIAN'S LIC NO	H/879
14. DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED	- 	(connect to mail	r scruice),	Wire
DUMPS + Float to	PAN FOR THE FO	CLOWING ISDS	SYSTEMS	
	USTON PLAIG BE	شساهم بحادث	TEC	
15. Service entrance voltage	Amperage	Phase		ta of Meters
16. Wire size (cu. or ol.)		Conductor Per Phase		
17. Estimated load: Electrical Heat	k.w. Lightsk.w.	Range	Dryer	Motors, H.P., Phase
18. ESTIMATED COST OF COMPLETED INSTALLA	tertitoria della constanti di la constanti di	<u> </u>		
MUNICIPAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE:	And the second s		= \$ 0	0
CE ALADA ESSI	x=001		= \$	2
/1 & 2 FAMILY DWELLINGS LIMITED)	F INSTALLATION x .001	TOTAL PERMIT	FEE = \$	2
TO CE & ADA FEE OF \$50.00	ne authority to make the foregoing	application, that the appli	cation is correct a	nd that the owner of this
building and the undersigned agree to confo	rm to all applicable codes and ordinan	ce of the state and this jurisdi	iction	
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR'S SI	GNATURE TORUSA	Juseur		
•		ELECTRICAL WI	DING PERMI	
	TRITE BELOW THIS LINE	Pi-a-	REMACO I PICIATI	•
Inspections Temporary Service		Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Roughing In	.*		PERMIT	GRANTED
Service & Meter			DATE .	17 JUNE 02
Off Peak Meter				-
Final Approval			·	hand The
Disapproved*			BY	ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR
*For the following reasons				
	CERTIFICATE OF	INSPECTION		
		, <u> </u>	DATE	
To the Electric Utility Company: The in	nstallation described above has been	completed and has been insp	ected and approval	is granted för connection to
your service.		••	ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR	
	_		ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR	



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

OFFICE OF WATER RESOURCES PERMITTING SECTION 235 PROMENADE STREET PROVIDENCE, RI 02908

August 27, 2002

Brenda Flaig 557 Center Road Block Island, Ri 02807

SITE INFORMATION

Application No.:

0222-0562

Street: Center Road

Town New Shoreham

Plat: 16

Lot: 91

Subdivision:

Subdivision Lat No:

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

This Certificate of Conformance means that the Individual Sewage Disposal System (ISDS), which has been installed under the above application number, appears to substantially conform with the design requirements and other requirements as indicated on the application, and associated plans and specifications. PERMISSION IS THEREFORE GRANTED FOR UTILIZATION OF THE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. A copy of this certificate has been forwarded to the building official of the municipality having jurisdiction over the subject site; he/she may issue a Certificate of Occupancy for the building provided all other local requirements have been met. The building official must receive a copy of the Certificate of Conformance prior to his or her issuing any required certificate of occupancy for the building or facility to be served by the ISDS.

This Certificate is based upon the representations of the Owner and his/her agents, who are responsible for the proper installation of this system. This Department has approved the ISDS installation in reliance upon those representations and is not responsible for any of the construction, design details, specifications, distances or elevations indicated on the application, plan or specifications.

This approval is subject to future suspension and revocation in the event that: subsequent examination reveals that any of the data indicated on the application, plan or specifications is incorrect or not in compliance with applicable regulations; or the ISDS system discharges sewage to the surface of the ground or to any watercourse, fails to otherwise operate satisfactorily or is altered in a manner which deviates from the terms of the approved application.

Authorized	Agent:	Ð	N MAIF	MOOF	E,PE	s)-
			14.5	្សំ			- 7	 Nove to	

INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM SECTION

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON CARE AND MAINTENANCE

cc: Building Inspector



TOWN of NEW SHOREHAM DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION OFFICE of Wastewater Management

TELEPHONE (401) 466-5699 FAX (401) 466-3219 TTY 711

ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS Maintenance Inspection Report / Findings

Populated with Data from RIWIS/Carn	aody
PROPERTY INFORMATION	/ 1000 gallon tank
Plat/Lot: 16:91#2 Fire #: 557 Owner: Arnold Flaig	Location: Center Road
Mailing Address: PO Box 760	
Block Island,	RI 02807
Water (Private, Town): Private	Laundry (Y/N): Yes Water Filter Backwash (Y/N):
Has Well: Yes Seasona	(Y/N): No System Needs to Be Exposed: NO
OWTS INFORMATION	
RIDEM#: 0222-0562 Bedroo	oms Approved: 5
Type (Septic Tank, Alternative): Sep	
Tank (Poly, Concrete, Fiberglass, Oth	·
Soil Absorption System (Galley, Tren Other, Unknown): BSF	ch, BSF, ElJen-in-Drain, Flow Diffusers, Geomat, Infiltrator, PSND's,
Date Last Inspected: 12/7/2017	
	nt Age: 17 Yrs Textile Filter
# Times Pumped Last 3 Years: 0	
Maint. Contractor: Kevin Hoyt Co	nstruction LLC Contract Required?: Yes
Tank Liq. Level: 40 in. Sludge I Structural Damage (Y/N): N Pu Tank Flow with Known Sources Off (Heavy Objects over Drain Field (Y/N)	nintenance, Repair, Upgrade, Routine): ROUTINE nt Filter (Y/N): Y Depth: 12 in. Scum Depth: 1 in. Net Clear: 27 in. mp Chamber (Y/N): Y Septic Odors (Y/N): N Y/N): N Trees/Shrubs Encroaching Drain Field (Y/N): N Depth: 1 in. Net Clear: 27 in. Market Clear: 2
SYSTEM EVALUATION / RECOMMEND	ATIONS Effluent Filter Needs To Be Cleaned
☑ No Observable System Defects	☐ System in Need of Pumpout
☑ System Functioning Properly	☐ Maintenance Contract Required
-Requires Inspection Every 1	Years
☐ System has FAILED AND REQUI	RES IMMEDIATE REPAIRS / REPLACEMENT
Remarks:	
Inspector Signature: Wayne V	Date: 6 December 2018